

0  
ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24427/2009

PEASANTS & WORKERS PARTY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTION COMMN.OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment, and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 03/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Santosh Paul,Adv.  
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.  
Mr. K.K.Bhat,Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. S.N.Bundela,Adv.  
Mr. M.J.Paul,Adv.  
Ms. R.Das,.Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER