

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24427/2009

PEASANTS & WORKERS PARTY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTION COMMN.OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 10/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F.Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.  
Mr. K.K.Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Nijhawan, Adv.  
Mr. M.J.Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER